Position

Principal

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Academic Program Leader

Resource Specialist, 7.75 Hr.
W/C

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Campus Supervisor
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Academic Coach

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Department

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Total Wages

$128,957
$93,378
$90,059
$89,849
$86,620

$86,051
$85,159
$84,391
$84,174
$84,091
$83,800
$83,451
$82,970
$80,568
$80,190
$79,988
$79,902
$78,985
$78,737
$76,972
$76,231
$75.028
$68,771
$68,027
$67,151
$65.916
$65,294
$61,566
$59,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$26,937
$26,291
$26,699
$26,509

$25,902
$26,406
$26,301
$26,279
$26,270
$26,249
$26,108
$25,720
$25,939
$25,660
$25,315
$25,883
$25,323
$25,776
$25,472
$18,208
$25,284
$24,195
$24,447
$24,368

$0
$25,456
$23,510
$23,640



Principal

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
School Nutrition Manager
Elementary Teacher

Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
School Secretary

Site Custodian

School Secretary

School Clerk
Aide ll, 5 Hr.
Aide Il

Elementary Teacher
Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.
Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.

Sign Language Inst. Asst., Bil. 6
Hr.

Sign Language Instructional
Asst., 6 Hr.

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Sign Language Instructional
Asst., 6 Hr.

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Aide II, 5 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

$59,547
$53,814
$52,127
$50,359
$47,885
$45,625
$44,248
$42,701

$40,492
$40,036
$37,818
$35,598
$34,286
$34,286
$31,692
$31,534
$31,049
$27,189
$27,162
$25,611

$23,005

$22,693
$21,943
$21,729
$21,141

$20,887
$19,974
$19,747

$10,838
$22,879
$23,160
$22,861
$22,165
$16,953
$14,176

$0

$13,487
$10,628
$20,921
$21,999
$21,158
$0
$3,011
$21,078
$11,348
$3,001
$2,974
$16,336

$16,009

$10,025
$7,102
$2,362
$2,322

$9,922
$2,186
$2,148



Specially Funded Program
Clerk, 7 Hr.

Aide ll, 5 Hr.

Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.
Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Custodian, 3 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.
Library Media Assistant, 6 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant I, 4 Hr.

Aide Il, 5 Hr.
Aide Il, 5 Hr.
Aide |, 3 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant Il, 4 Hr.
Aide Il, 5 Hr.

Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary
Eissler Elementary

Eissler Elementary

$19,407

$18,279
$17,512

$16,991
$15,766
$15,720
$15,675
$12,928
$11.616
$11.616
$10,710
$10,261
$10,042

$6,902

$5,692

$4,995

$18,997

$18,615
$8,233

$2,006
$1,730
$0
$1,850
$0

$0

$0
$1,264
$7,029
$0

$0
$674
$588



