Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$128,957	\$0
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$93,378	\$26,937
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$90,059	\$26,291
Academic Program Leader		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$89,849	\$26,699
Resource Specialist, 7.75 Hr. W/C		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$86,620	\$26,509
Elementary Teacher		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$86,051	\$25,902
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$85,159	\$26,406
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$84,391	\$26,301
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$84,174	\$26,279
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$84,091	\$26,270
Elementary Teacher		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$83,800	\$26,249
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$83,451	\$26,108
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$82,970	\$25,720
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$80,568	\$25,939
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$80,190	\$25,660
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$79,988	\$25,315
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$79,902	\$25,883
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$78,985	\$25,323
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$78,737	\$25,776
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$76,972	\$25,472
Campus Supervisor		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$76,231	\$18,208
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$75,028	\$25,284
Academic Coach		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$68,771	\$24,195
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$68,027	\$24,447
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$67,151	\$24,368
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$65,916	\$0
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$65,294	\$25,456
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$61,566	\$23,510
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$59,807	\$23,640

Principal	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$59,547	\$10,838
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$53,814	\$22,879
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$52,127	\$23,160
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$50,359	\$22,861
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$47,885	\$22,165
School Nutrition Manager	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$45,625	\$16,953
Elementary Teacher	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$44,248	\$14,176
Behavioral Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$42,701	\$0
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$40,492	\$13,487
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$40,036	\$10,628
School Secretary	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$37,818	\$20,921
Site Custodian	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$35,598	\$21,999
School Secretary	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$34,286	\$21,158
School Clerk	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$34,286	\$0
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$31,692	\$3,011
Aide II	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$31,534	\$21,078
Elementary Teacher	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$31,049	\$11,348
Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$27,189	\$3,001
Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$27,162	\$2,974
Sign Language Inst. Asst., Bil. 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$25,611	\$16,336
Sign Language Instructional Asst., 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$23,005	\$16,009
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$22,693	\$10,025
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$21,943	\$7,102
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$21,729	\$2,362
Sign Language Instructional Asst., 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$21,141	\$2,322
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$20,887	\$9,922
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$19,974	\$2,186
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$19,747	\$2,148

Specially Funded Program Clerk, 7 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$19,407	\$18,997
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$18,279	\$18,615
Behavioral Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$17,512	\$8,233
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$16,991	\$2,006
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$15,766	\$1,730
Custodian, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$15,720	\$0
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$15,675	\$1,850
Library Media Assistant, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$12,928	\$0
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$11,616	\$0
Nutrition Assistant II, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$11,616	\$0
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$10,710	\$1,264
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$10,261	\$7,029
Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$10,042	\$0
Nutrition Assistant II, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$6,902	\$0
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$5,692	\$674
Interpreter For The Deaf, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Eissler Elementary	\$4,995	\$588